
Coaches:

Nicole Lamie, Coach
Amy Phanhthalath, Coach

 Lansing
(G) 7/8TH Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 5, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

@
Trumansburg

4:30
PM HS Gym

Bus/Driver: Trip #
20522/Driver:
Roger Marshall

Departure Point:
LMS
Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

Nov 8, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

@ Union
Springs

4:30
PM A J Smith E S Bus/Driver: Trip #

20526

Departure Point:
LMS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:45
PM

L

Nov 12, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

Whitney
Point

4:30
PM Lansing MS L

Nov 15, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

@ Southern
Cayuga

4:30
PM

Southern
Cayuga High
School Gym

Bus/Driver: Trip #
20530

Departure Point:
LMS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

Nov 17, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Groton 4:30

PM Lansing MS L

Nov 19, 2021 Fri Regular
Season @ Dryden 4:30

PM Dryden E S Bus/Driver: Trip #
20532

Departure Point:
LMS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:45
PM

L

Nov 30, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

Southern
Cayuga

4:30
PM Lansing MS L

Dec 2, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

@ Whitney
Point

4:30
PM

TRA Large
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver: Trip
#20543

Departure Point:
LMS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:45
PM

L

Dec 6, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

Union
Springs

4:30
PM Lansing MS L

Dec 7, 2021 Tue Regular
Season @ Dryden 4:30

PM Dryden E S Bus/Driver: Trip #
20566

Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:45
PM

L

Dec 8, 2021 Wed Regular
Season

Southern
Cayuga

4:30
PM Lansing MS L

Dec 13, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Trumansburg 4:30

PM Lansing MS L

Dec 14, 2021 Tue Regular
Season Dryden 4:30

PM Lansing MS L



Dec 15, 2021 Wed Regular
Season @ Groton 4:30

PM
Groton Middle
School Gym

Bus/Driver: Trip #
20558

Departure Point:
LMS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:45
PM

L
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Date: 2024-08-18


	Lansing (G) 7/8TH Volleyball Coaches: Nicole Lamie, Coach Amy Phanhthalath, Coach
	Coaches:
	(G) 7/8TH Volleyball


